ROLO ROOM E
20240724CIBTO
page 1 of 12
	Radiator
	 Rolo	Room	E 1800 ↕	x	370 ↔ E8,
radiator	colour:	True	Copper,
 radiator code: WLROR180037 KTCGE8
 Valves and accessories

page 4 of 12
ELECTRIC RADIATOR
Connections
A ↕ 500	÷	580:	 	 A ↕ 1200	÷	2000:
UT  xw
Height
A ↕
[mm]
Width
B ↔
[mm]
Heating power
[W]
Product code
... Configuration p. 12
500 865 600 WLROR050086
500 1195 800 WLROR050119
500 1470 1000 WLROR050147
500 1745 1200 WLROR050174
500 2075 1500 WLROR050207
580 865 800 WLROR058086
580 1195 1000 WLROR058119
580 1470 1200 WLROR058147
580 1855 1500 WLROR058185
1200 95 200 WLROR120009
1200 150 300 WLROR120015
1200 205 300 WLROR120020
1200 260 400 WLROR120026
1200 370 600 WLROR120037
1200 480 800 WLROR120048
1200 590 800 WLROR120059
1200 755 1200 WLROR120075
1200 975 1500 WLROR120097
1400 95 200 WLROR140009
1400 150 300 WLROR140015
1400 205 400 WLROR140020
1400 260 400 WLROR140026
1400 370 600 WLROR140037
1400 480 800 WLROR140048
1400 590 1000 WLROR140059
1600 95 200 WLROR160009
1600 150 300 WLROR160015
1600 205 400 WLROR160020
1600 260 600 WLROR160026
1600 370 800 WLROR160037
1600 480 1000 WLROR160048
1600 590 1200 WLROR160059
1800 95 300 WLROR180009
1800 150 400 WLROR180015
1800 205 600 WLROR180020
1800 260 600 WLROR180026
1800 370 800 WLROR180037
RADIATOR ROLO ROOM E
page 5 of 12
Height
A ↕
[mm]
Width
B ↔
[mm]
Heating power
[W]
Product code
... Configuration p. 12
1800 480 1000 WLROR180048
1800 590 1200 WLROR180059
1800 645 1500 WLROR180064
1800 865 1500 WLROR180086
2000 480 1200 WLROR200048
2000 590 1500 WLROR200059
2000 755 1500 WLROR200075
DIMENSIONS AND TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Height
A ↕
[mm]